T8/T5 Led Tube  TKIEO-2ST8/T5-4FT Series
Catalog #:
Project :
Type :                                            Date:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
The  T8/T5 Led Tube are the functional and multi-purpose channel
family that incorporates premium performance and construction dura-
bility.
APPLICATIONS
This Luminaries widely used at garages, stairwells, storage areas and
other wet and harsh environments.
Specification Features
Ordering Information
TKIEO 2ST8/T5 4FT 6W 4K F
Brand
TKIEO
Series
2ST8/T5
2 Side T8/T5
Length
4FT            4 Feet
Watts
6 W =  6 Watt
10 W  = 10 Watt
16 W  = 16 Watt
17W  = 17 Watt
Color
4K - 4000K  (Natural White)
5K - 5000K (Daylight White)
F  = Frosted Lens
C = Clear Lens
Example: TKIEO-2ST8/T5-4FT-6W-4K
Input Voltage 100-277V AC
CRI
Luminous efficacy Upto 180Lm/w
Beam Angle 120°
Wattage 6W / 10W / 16W / 17W
PF >0.9
Working temperature  -4°F - +122°F
Life span  50,000 Hrs
Lighting Parameters  Product Dimension
Product ID Wattage Lm/W CCT Materials
TKIEO-2ST8/T5-4FT-6W-4K-F 6W 170Lm/w 4K PC cover
TKIEO-2ST8/T5-4FT-10W-4K-F 10W 180Lm/w 4K Glass
TKIEO-2ST8/T5-4FT-16W-4K-C 10W 180Lm/w 4K Glass
TKIEO-2ST8/T5-4FT-16W-4K-C1 16W 180Lm/w 4K Glass
TKIEO-2ST8/T5-4FT-17W-5K-C 17W 180Lm/w 5K Glass
Product Details
45.5 in
Controls / Dimming
Glass Cover or PC cover. 50,000 working hours
Certification
It complies with  80+,ETL, CE, RoHS and 5 years warranty
Installation / Mounting
It is easy to install. Instant start w/NO   humming.
Warranty
5 Years Limited Warranty. See warranty documentation for
more information.
Techno USA LLC
dba Techno LED Lights.
1580 Boggs Rd, Suite 500, Duluth, GA
30096 -
456Phone: 678- - -456-4810 | Toll Free: 1 844
4810 | Fax: 678 552- 8272-
sales@technoledlights.com | www.technoledlights.com
consent of the copyright owner. TKIEO-2ST8/T5 series
any consequences for its use.  Reproduction in whole or part is prohibited without prior - - -
quotation or contract. No liability will be accepted by the contributor by the publisher for
Information presented in this document is reliable and accurate. It does not represent any
changes to specifications and/or discontinue any product at anytime without notice.
©2023 Techno USA LLC. All rights reserved. Techno LED Lights reserves the right to make
80+